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Name 

Country 

Dane JACKSON 
United States 

Jordan POFFENBERGER 
United States 

Seth CHAPELLE 
United States 

Harry PRICE 
Great Britain 

Zachary ZWANENBURG 
Canada 
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2022 ICF CANOE FREESTVLE WORLD CUP 

COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States 

03/10/2022 - 05/10/2022 

Results 

Men's Canoe Decked Surface 
Final 

Run 1 

695.00 

115.00 

285.00 

0.00 

05 October 2022 14:39 

CoBJMbUS 
·•--==-·-

We do amazing. 

Run2 

228.33 

361.67 

396.67 

256.67 

Run 3 

866.67 

430.00 

111.67 

0.00 

USACANOE/KAVAK 

14:10 

05/10/2022 

Score 

866.67 

430.00 

396.67 
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256.67 


